
 
 

PROPOSALS MAPS

NORTH NORFOLK DISTRICT COUNCIL
Local Development Framework
Published September 2008

Proposal Map No. 4b of 24

North Walsham Town Centre 

 
 

PROPOSALS MAPS

NORTH NORFOLK DISTRICT COUNCIL
Local Development Framework
Published September 2008

628800

627900
627900

330000 330000

330600330600
628800

Playing Field

42.4m

19a

17
17a

19
War Memorial Park

War

Meml

Pavilion

HEADLEY DRIVE

38.5m

BM 38.71m

6

1

22

A 149

B
 1

15
0Path (um)

Trackside

Park

4

Depot

1

14

El

Sub Sta

V
al

le
tta

8

Depot

2

6

14

E
D

 &
 W

ar
d 

B
dy

OAKLANDS PARK

3

15

13

5

7

The

3

2
1

Hollies

A
C

A
C

IA
 D

R
IV

E

B
E

E
C

H
 D

R
IV

E

24

1

2Od
26

30

34

4

20c

31

22

20a

23a

21

29a

21

16

4

MORRISON

CLOSE

1

3

15

10

2

16

5

29

7

9

SIMPSON

CLOSE

31.1m

18

19

17

8

21

20

21
23

PARK LANE

BM
 31.67m

31.4m

2

12

1

27

4

A 149

Path

Path (um)

P
ath (um

)

Trackside

Park

Playing Field

SP

MP 16.25

11

9

14

WILLIAM PASTON ROAD

4

Akaroa

6

NORTH

WALSHAM

Cemetery

Woodland

View

Pines

Tall

1

5b
5a

20

82

35

W
IL

T
O

N

DIXON ROAD

KIMBERLEY ROAD

VIE
W

High Beeches

Acanda

Tilford

Royston

10

View

8

17

19

W
ar

d 
B

dy

B
A

C
T

O
N

 R
O

A
D

34.0m

Cemetery

48

05

Chapel

Chapel

Superstore

35
.3

m

LB

34.9m

1 to 8

36

35

33

23

Ashmane

25

1

H
al

fo
rd

 C
ot

ta
ge38

42

K
en

t C
ot

ta
ge

9

Ear
lh

am
Cou

rt

Rest-a

-while

12
10a

Kendal

Bethany

28

36a 2

6

M
U

N
D

E
S

LE
Y

 R
O

A
D

69

Cemetery

Lodge

57

Sub Sta

El

4

57
a

29.8m

Mast

2

Works

16

7

1
3

28

El Sub Sta

26

47
Depot

Empson

House

Sub

Sta

El

ORCHARD CLOSE

NORTHFIELD
ROAD

LB

4

8

6

1

16a

1

2

18

S
T

 M
A

R
Y

'S
 W

A
Y

26.3m

4

23

21

15

5

10

17

1

3

GREENWAY

6

31

3 35

2

1

20

N
O

SL
E

N
W

A
Y

GVC

Car Park

1

4

Place

Lubbock

18

20

30

32

Crackley

47

45

25

W
IL

LI
A

M
S

 W
A

Y

28

1

13

Pellew

Place

10

6

9

5

BEATRICE CLOSE

BM 27.86m

27.5m

26.3mThree

Ravens

The

S
ui

ts
us

1

Gables

Health

Bungalow

The

1

73

24

Roofs

Red

HARDY

H
A

M
ILT

O
N

 C
LO

S
E

C
L

119

26

18

16

7

2

4

14

30

28

35

1

15

13

40

17

25

20b

33
47

Centre

First School

North Walsham

10

D
A

O
R

E
V

O
R

G

Luccombe

Hiddenhurst

8

5
3a

Greyhome

1

7

Homewood

4

32.8m

2

21

61

56

Astra
66

P
O

U
N

D
 R

O
A

D

1

01
18

13

7

16

Park

Cotts

5

7 to 12

2

9

20

1
23

15

D
A

O
R

H
G

R
U

B
SI

P
P

A
H

LB

40.7m

37.5m

36.7m

Sta

Sub

1 to 6

1 to 25

El

22

Court

Park

Court

Bwthyn

1

Thistledew

Heathersett

6

Holmfield

48b

55 59

1

53

50

Garage

LI
M

E
 T

R
E

E
 R

O
A

D

m51.73
M

B

36.4m

V
ie

w

H
ou

se

B
ee

ch

48a

eer
T

e
miL

51

1

10

House

notgni
m

mi
R

45
49

38 40 46

Kentwell

Lodge

Newhaven

Westgate

Oakhurst

Seaford

GLAVEN CLOSE

14

26a

1

10

26

8

16

11

7

12

16

15

Reeve's

14
1224

1 to 12

42
ot

31

El

Sub Sta
Court

HALL LANE

Ps

3 to 25

Hall

12

28

2

Court

25

Saxon

1 to 27

14

Courts

BM 37.48m

Park

War Memorial

Tennis

39

33

Thomas Dix

12a

Bldgs

10

11

Loades

8a

NEW ROAD

37.3m

Bowling

Green

21
27

6b

8

6

48

23

6a

BM 38.13m

38.0m

6

PC

F Sta

11

9a

Community

4

Library

17

Centre

13

Youth

Centre

FARMAN AVENUE

38.1m

TCB

7

1

11

PO

Offices

C
ou

rt

C
ed

ar

Tel Ex

9

1 to 12

ED & Ward Bdy

C
H

U
R

C
H

 S
T

R
E

E
T

TCB

37
.1

m

BM

37.32m

16b

16
16a

1a

1b

38
36a

36

6

PH

34a
34

14

3

6

N
O

R
T

H

STREET

Car Park

45

6

Church

40

32

St Nicholas's

13

12

46

Hall

CLOSE

VICARAGE STREET

to 55

5

25

to 23

17

11

Cross

BM

32.24m

34

Court

St Nicholas

Bk

11
9 10

8

4

Y
A

R
D

Sub

Sta

El

3

1a

28
c

29

1

5

15

PC

M
IT

R
E

T
A

V
E

R
N

4

9
10

6

2

28

28
b72

24

4a

3

Y
A

R
M

O
U

T
H

 R
O

A
D

m9
4.

83
M

B

38.5m

2

2

1

8

S
helter

18

4

6

14

2

T
rafalgar C

ourt

3

1

C
ross K

eys C
ourt

1a

5

3

2

Ch

4

50

K
C

AL
B

S
W

A
N

 LO
K

E

SCHOOL ROAD

B
A

N
K

 LO
K

E

Car

Park

LB

47

Hotel

El

7

48

4

13

7

Sub Sta

MARKET PLACE

35.6m

1

Bk

13

16 1718 19

T
he

 T
er

ra
ce

4

15

32.8m

T
C

B

34.4m

23
4 

2

22 20 21

3
7

11 31

Bk

GRAMMAR

Builder's Yard

34.32m

33.9m

Car

Park

B
M

17

The Griffons

2

29

23

College

17

Paston

19

Sixth Form

MARKET STREET

BM 29.35m
7

19

8

4

1

2

PH

3

Old

9

14

PH

2

18 16

Ct

4

15

Bear

6

13

1
to 4

6

11
7 

8

5 
6

3 
4

V
ic

ar
ag

e 
C

ou
rt

20

1 to 5

28
.3

m
LB

7

9

El

11

1 to 17

Sub Sta

P
as

to
n 

C
ou

rt

C
ou

rt 1 to 16

4a

4

2

1

2a

Ward Bdy

V
ic

to
ry

Clipperton

Hall

Ch

Hotel

3

18a

20

1

CROMER
ROAD

31.1m
BM 30.77m

29.5m

10

15

19

18 to 26

14a

12a

10a

18

S
IM

P
S

O
N

ROAD

27

G
ardenCourt

2

A
ng

el

30

32

1

C
ou

rt3

9

12

K
IN

G
'S

 A
R

M
S

 S
T

R
E

E
T

Tennis

2

14

18

12
10

M
ar

ke
t C

ro
ss

 M
ew

s

8a
3 

to
 7

1

Paston

8
6

The Lawns

College

Sixth Form

3

12
a

C
LO

S
E

AYLSHAM

29.8m

BM 30.09m

Tennis

Courts

13

14

Guide HQ

15

The Willows

11

Tennis Court

Court
Lower

32

Cotts

28

Surg
ery

30

1

22

A 149

PARK LANE

33.2m

Shelter

4

21

to

11

13

34

8

15

T
H

E
 H

O
LL

IE
S

A 149

Park

Trackside

Hall

the Sacred

9

to 14

11

Church of

10

Heart

Surgery

5

m

N 
Approximate Scale 1:5000 

This map should be read in conjunction with the
North Norfolk Core Strategy. Further information can be
found on the Council’s LDF website - www.northnorfolk.org/ldf.

Please note:- The Proposals Maps are updated on adoption
of each Development Plan Document, some ‘designations’
are liable to change and it is recommended that you check
the latest position with the Council.

Based on the Ordnance Survey Map with permission of the
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Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown Copyright and may
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